
Tues, Jan 06, 2026 Wed, Jan 07, 2026 

Tues, Jan 13 Thurs, Jan 15 

Student Services Fair 
01:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Student Centre 

Transition Support 
11:30 AM - 04:00 PM 
Drop-In Campus Tours

Ask Me Tables

Ask Me Tables 
11:00 AM - 03:00 PM

ALCOMS Carnival x
Student Life

04:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Student Centre 

Wellness Drop-Ins: 
Skills for a Strong Semester

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM
SCEI Centre

Ask Me Tables 
11:00 AM - 03:00 PM

Welcome Back Pub Night
Facilitated by AUSU

03:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Tracks Pub; 19+ only

Ask Me Tables 
11:00 AM - 03:00 PM

Mon, Jan 19

Ask Me Tables 
11:00 AM - 03:00 PM

Wed, Jan 21

Paint and Sip
11:00 AM - 03:00 PM

Student Centre

Thurs, Jan 22 

Weekly Quick Tips: 
Academy Integrity

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Student Centre

Weekly Quick Tips: 
Career Hub

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Student Centre

Thurs, Jan 29 

Tues, Jan 27

Movie Night
04:00 PM - 08:00 PM

SCEI Center

Thurs, Jan 08, 2026 

Academic Orientation
01:30 PM - 03:20 PM

Classroom D- 208 

Faculty Meet & Greet 
03:30 PM - 04:30 PM 

Transition Support 
11:30 AM - 04:00 PM 
Drop-In Campus Tours

Ask Me Tables

Weekly Quick Tips: 
Student Success 

12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
Student Centre

Welcome To 
Algoma University 

Fri, Jan 09, 2026 

Game Afternoon 
11:00 AM - 03:00 PM

LL Lounge


